
 

 

 

Whole Year Calendar of Dates 2023 - 2024 
 

All dates correct as of September 2023 
**Please note that these dates may be subject to change and where opportunities arise dates may be added. 

These dates are for your diary to help our busy parents to plan the year ahead. Please note that more details of events, where necessary, will be communicated closer to the event. 
 

 Whole School Dates Infant Dates (Rec, Y1 and Y2) Junior Dates (Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6) 

Autumn  
Term 

Monday 25th September  
Friday 22nd September 
Tuesday 26th September 
Wednesday 20th December 
 

Flu vaccines 
Dress as a rockstar 
School Photographs  
Christmas Lunch 

Friday 6th October 2pm 
Tuesday 24th October  
Tuesday 24th October 2:30pm 
Wednesday 15th November (11:15 – 12:30) 

Thursday 9th November 2pm 
Wednesday 6th December (11:15 – 12:30) 
Monday 11th December 
Wednesday 13th December 2pm 
Friday 22nd December 

Reception Big Art 
Y1 trip 
Y2 Harvest Celebration 
Y1 Special Lunch 
Y2 Big Art  
Y2 Special Lunch 
Y2 History Off the Page 
Reception Nativity  
Christmas Party 

Friday 15th September 
25th – 29th September 
Friday 22nd October 
Thursday 28th September 
Wednesday 11th October (pm) 
Thursday 26th October 2pm 
Friday 10th November 2pm 
Monday 13th & Tuesday 14th November 
Thursday 16th November 
Thursday 23rd November 9am 
Thursday 30th November 9am 
Thursday 7th December 9am 
Thursday 14th December 9am  
Friday 8th December 
Thursday 21st December 
Friday 22nd December 

Y5 trip 
Y6 residential trip 
Y5 Go Outdoors 
Y4 trip 
Y6 photographs 
Y6 Go Outdoors 
Y3 Go Outdoors 
Y6 Bikeability (2 days) 
Y4 Bikeability (1 day) 
Y5W family assembly 
Y5B family assembly 
Y4M family assembly 
Y4L family assembly 
Y3 trip 
Y4/Y5/Y6 Christmas Party 
Christmas Party (Year 3 only) 

Spring  
Term 

Friday 12th January  
Monday 4th March  
 
Thursday 7th March 
Wednesday 14th March  

New Vic Theatre (Y1 – Y6) 
D.E.A.R. (Drop Everything 
And Read) 
World Book ‘Dress Up’ Day 
Parent consultation evening 
(face to face in school) 

Thursday 8th February 9am 
Wednesday 28th February 2pm 
Wednesday 6th March (11:15 – 12:30) 
Wednesday 20th March 2pm 
Thursday 21st March 9am 
Thursday 21st March 2pm 

Reception family assembly 
Y1 Big Art 
Reception Special Lunch 
Reception Go Outdoors 
Y2T family assembly 
Y1 Easter Performance 

Friday 2nd February 2pm 
Tuesday 6th February  
Friday 9th February 
Friday 23rd February 
Wednesday 6th March 
Tuesday 12th March 
Tuesday 19th March 
 

Y3 Big Art 
Y5 to BBHS 
Dance 024 
Y4 Swimming lessons begin 
Y5 Recorder Festival 
Y5W Transition to BBHS 
Y5B Transition to BBHS 
 

Summer  
Term 

  Wednesday 1st May  
Thursday 9th May 9am 
Thursday 23rd May 9am 
Thursday 23rd May 2pm 
Thursday 13th June 9am 
Wednesday 19th June 2pm 
Wednesday 26th June 2pm 
Wednesday 3rd July 9:30am 
Monday 8th July 
Wednesday 10th July 
Tuesday 16th July 2:30pm 
Thursday 18th July 

Reception trip 
Y1K family assembly 
Y1A family assembly 
Y2 Go Outdoors 
Y2CK family assembly 
Y1K Go Outdoors 
Y1A Go Outdoors 
EYFS and KS1 Sports Day  
Y2 New Brighton trip 
Y1 Wolesley Centre trip 
Reception graduation 
Y2T Family assembly 

April 24th 2pm 
w/c Monday 13th May  
Thursday 20th June 9am 
Thursday 20th June 2:30pm 
Monday 17th June 2pm 
Tuesday 25th June 2pm 
Thursday 27th June  
Thursday 4th July 9:30am 
Monday 8th July 
Wednesday 10th July (2pm & 6pm) 

Friday 12th July 2pm 
Monday 15th July 

Y4 Go Outdoors 
Y6 SATs 
Y3B family assembly 
Y3CB family assembly 
Y5 Big Art 
Y6 Big Art 
Y4 Gladstone trip 
KS2 Sports Day 
Y6 Garden Party 
Y5/Y6 Production 
Y6 Graduation (parents welcome) 
Y6 Sporting afternoon 
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